Solenoids
Wandfluh AG	 Tel.	 +41 33 672 72 72	 E-mail:	 sales@wandfluh.com	 Illustrations not obligatory	 Data sheet no.
Postfach	 Fax	 +41 33 672 72 12	 Internet:	 www.wandfluh.com	 Data subject to change	 1.1-150E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen						      Edition 18 25
Solenoid SIS60V
to VDE 0580
Plug plate to ISO 4400 / DIN 43650
Protection class IP65

minded by the valve actually used.
DIMENSIONS
TYPE CODE
	 SI	 S	 60	 V	 -	 #
Solenoid
Industrial execution
Super
Square 60 mm housing
Solenoid completly potted
Nominal voltage UN	 12 VDC	 G12
	 24 VDC	 G24
	 115 VAC	 R115	 ∗
	 230 VAC	 R230 	∗
AC= 50 to 60 Hz
∗ Rectifier integrated in the plug plate
Other nominal voltages and nominal power on request
Design-Index (Subject to change)
* Solenoid energised (s= 0 mm)
0,3
81,5
85
2,2
8
M
x0
,7
5
20
4,
9
70
,5
99
32
48,08
60
6,
5
11,5
10*
8
(∅
2)
6,
8
15
,5
Solenoids
Wandfluh AG	 Tel.	 +41 33 672 72 72	 E-mail:	 sales@wandfluh.com	 Illustrations not obligatory	 Data sheet no.
Postfach	 Fax	 +41 33 672 72 12	 Internet:	 www.wandfluh.com	 Data subject to change	 1.1-150E 2/2
CH-3714 Frutigen						      Edition 18 25
CHARACTERISTICS
Static pressure tightness	 350 bar (seal diameter of valve max.
	 29 mm)
	 With seal diameter of valve = 32 mm:
	 Static pressure tightness = 315 bar
Coil winding insulation class	 H
Connection / Power supply	 Over device plug connection to
	 ISO 4400 / DIN 43650, (2P+E), other
	 connections on request
Protection class to EN 60 529	 IP65